Bifurcated Payments FY 2019

TRADING AS T/A ADDRESS

49 West St
1707 Forest Dr
91 Northwest St

49 WEST COFFEEHOUSE, WINEBAR & GALLERY
AMERICAN LEGION COOK-PINKNEY POST 141
ANCIENT CITY LODGE NO. 175 OF ELKS

ANNAPOLIS SMOKEHOUSE
ANNEBETH'S
ARMADILLO'S RESTAURANT
CARLSON'S THAI KITCHEN
CASTLEBAY IRISH PUB

EL TORO BRAVO

FLAMANT

GALWAY BAY

LEDO PIZZA & PASTA

MAIN ST. MINI MART
MEXICAN CAFE
MIDDLETON'S TAVERN
MILLS FINE WINE & SPIRITS
NEW MATSU SUSHI

PAUL'S HOMEWOOD CAFE
PEERLESS RENS CLUB
RAMS HEAD TAVERN
ROCKIN ROLL CAJUN SUSHI BAR
STAN & JOE'S

TARIN THAI CUISINE

THE BIG CHEESE

TOTAL

TOTAL NUMBER OF LICENSES: 117

107 Hillsmere Dr

46 Maryland Ave
132 Dock St

1022 West St

193 A Main St
44-50 West St

17 Annapolis Street
61-63 Maryland Ave
505 South Cherry Grove Ave
222 Main St

609 Melvin Ave
2-4-6 Market Sp

87 Main St

509 South Cherry Grove Ave
919 West St

406 Chester Ave
25-27-33 West St
105 Main St

37 West St

138 Main Street

47 Randall St

ANNUAL FEE

$5,570
$2,260
$2,260
$3,800
$2,850
$6,080
$1,470
$6,490
$2,230
$2,230
$6,080
$1,470
$4,620
$2,230
$6,080
$4,620
$1,470
$2,230
$2,260
$5,160
$3,590
$5,160
$1,470
$2,800

HALF FEE

$2,785
$1,130
$1,130
$1,900
$1,425
$3,040
$735
$3,245
$1,115
$1,115
$3,040
$735
$2,310
$1,115
$3,040
$2,310
$735
$1,115
$1,130
$2,580
$1,795
$2,580
$735
$1,400.00

$84,480 $42,240.00




