Bifurcated Payments FY 2019

TRADING AS	T/A ADDRESS	ANNUAL FEE	HALF FEE
49 WEST COFFEEHOUSE, WINEBAR & GALLERY	49 West St	\$5,570	\$2,785
AMERICAN LEGION COOK-PINKNEY POST 141	1707 Forest Dr	\$2,260	\$1,130
ANCIENT CITY LODGE NO. 175 OF ELKS	91 Northwest St	\$2,260	\$1,130
ANNAPOLIS SMOKEHOUSE	107 Hillsmere Dr	\$3,800	\$1,900
ANNEBETH'S	46 Maryland Ave	\$2,850	\$1,425
ARMADILLO'S RESTAURANT	132 Dock St	\$6,080	\$3,040
CARLSON'S THAI KITCHEN	1022 West St	\$1,470	\$735
CASTLEBAY IRISH PUB	193 A Main St	\$6,490	\$3,245
EL TORO BRAVO	44-50 West St	\$2,230	\$1,115
FLAMANT	17 Annapolis Street	\$2,230	\$1,115
GALWAY BAY	61-63 Maryland Ave	\$6,080	\$3,040
LEDO PIZZA & PASTA	505 South Cherry Grove Ave	\$1,470	\$735
MAIN ST. MINI MART	222 Main St	\$4,620	\$2,310
MEXICAN CAFE	609 Melvin Ave	\$2,230	\$1,115
MIDDLETON'S TAVERN	2-4-6 Market Sp	\$6,080	\$3,040
MILLS FINE WINE & SPIRITS	87 Main St	\$4,620	\$2,310
NEW MATSU SUSHI	509 South Cherry Grove Ave	\$1,470	\$735
PAUL'S HOMEWOOD CAFE	919 West St	\$2,230	\$1,115
PEERLESS RENS CLUB	406 Chester Ave	\$2,260	\$1,130
RAMS HEAD TAVERN	25-27-33 West St	\$5,160	\$2,580
ROCKIN ROLL CAJUN SUSHI BAR	105 Main St	\$3,590	\$1,795
STAN & JOE'S	37 West St	\$5,160	\$2,580
TARIN THAI CUISINE	138 Main Street	\$1,470	\$735
THE BIG CHEESE	47 Randall St	\$2,800	\$1,400.00

TOTAL

TOTAL NUMBER OF LICENSES: 117

\$84,480 \$42,240.00